

WRIT PETITION NO. 3737 OF 2022

V/S

Registrar And Ors

WRIT PETITION NO. 9899 OF 2018

V/S

Registrar, Co Op Hsg Society And Ors

Mr. Prashant Darandale for Respondent no. 2 in WP/9899/2018.

J

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)