

WRIT PETITION NO. 3737 OF 2022

V/S

Registrar And Ors

WRIT PETITION NO. 9899 OF 2018

V/S

Registrar, Co Op Hsg Society And Ors

Mr.C.D. Mali - AGP for State.

DATE : 17th November, 2022

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Appellant(s)/ Applicant(s) / Petitioner(s) / Respondent No. stand over to 15/12/2022. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till then.

Page 1/1